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CP LUCCA (0401034A)
LUCCA - 03-01-2004 - 11-01-2004

Torneo CP LUCCA 0401034A

Luogo LUCCA  [Lucca - Toscana]
Periodo 03-01-2004 - 11-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30" ms
Arbitri DEL DOTTO RICCARDO - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

26 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA TOS LU 1565 0 0 1991 M 120418

1 3N Barcaglioni Edoardo      ITA TOS LU 1500 0 0 1988 M

7 1N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA TOS LU 1756 0 0 1987 M 103494

8 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1708 0 0 1987 M 103496

15 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA TOS PI 1491 0 0 1955 M 110637

4 1N Casarosa Michele         ITA TOS PI 1876 0 0 1958 M 103465

2 2N Dal Poggetto Paolo       ITA TOS LU 1751 0 0 1958 M

5 1N Donatini Andrea          ITA TOS LU 1806 0 0 1960 M 103470

3 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2142 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

16 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA TOS LU 1627 0 0 1985 M 110640

11 2N Lugli Luca               ITA TOS LU 1663 0 0 1961 M 106426

17 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1377 0 0 1992 M 110641

18 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1618 0 0 1988 M 110642

25 3N Mariani Gabriele         ITA TOS LU 1500 0 0 1979 M 120409

21 2N Mei Nicola               ITA TOS LU 1565 0 0 1992 M 116314

12 2N Monteleone Erich 1531 0 0 M 106851

20 2N Monti Virginio           ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1947 M 114880

14 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1791 0 0 1988 M 108845

6 1N Paolinelli Andrea        ITA TOS LU 1747 0 0 1977 M 103480

10 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 1633 0 0 1991 M 103501

13 3N Paolinelli Riccardo      ITA TOS LU 1430 0 0 1955 M 107245

22 2N Popa Dragos              ITA TOS LU 1480 0 0 1990 M 116701

23 3N Santucci Daniele         ITA TOS LU 1478 0 0 1993 M 117278

9 1N Simonini Roberto         ITA TOS LU 1705 0 0 1989 M 103499

19 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1693 0 0 1987 M 114391

24 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA TOS LU 1416 0 0 1991 M 117279
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

26 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 120418

1 3N Barcaglioni Edoardo      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M

7 1N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 103494

8 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 103496

15 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1955 M 110637

4 1N Casarosa Michele         ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 M 103465

2 2N Dal Poggetto Paolo       ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M

5 1N Donatini Andrea          ITA 1806 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 103470

16 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1985 M 110640

11 2N Lugli Luca               ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 106426

17 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1992 M 110641

18 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 M 110642

25 3N Mariani Gabriele         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1979 M 120409

21 2N Mei Nicola               ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 116314

12 2N Monteleone Erich 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 M 106851

20 2N Monti Virginio           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1947 M 114880

14 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 M 108845

6 1N Paolinelli Andrea        ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1977 M 103480

10 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 103501

13 3N Paolinelli Riccardo      ITA 1430 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 107245

22 2N Popa Dragos              ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 116701

23 3N Santucci Daniele         ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 117278

9 1N Simonini Roberto         ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 103499

19 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 114391

24 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 117279
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